



CRANFORD HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM 2023-2024

The Cranford High School Booster Club is an organization of parents, teachers, and coaches whose concern is to support extra-curricular activities at CHS. The Booster Club raises funds through membership dues, donations and operating the snack stand at athletic events. Booster Club funds are used to obtain equipment and supplies that are not covered by the annual high school athletic budget, award scholarships, and to recognize senior athletes at an annual award dinner. Over the last few years, Booster Club funds provided for the following:

Donation to the Turf Field at Memorial Field Donation for Snack Stand renovation at Memorial Field Fitness and Training Equipment Long-sleeve T-shirts for First-time Varsity Athletes Cougar Mascot Suit Expansion of the HS Fitness Center Replacement of Team Banners in Lower Gym "Next Level" and "Picture" Board located outside of the lower gym

Become a Member of the Cranford Booster Club and attend monthly meetings to see all that is done for the students. Meetings are held on the 2nd Tuesday of each month in the Senior Cafeteria at 8:00pm.

The following levels of membership are available for 2023-2024 season:

□ \$20.00 Coach/Staff Membership □ \$35.00 Bronze includes: Family Membership	□ \$150.00 Alumni Membership Includes 2 Seat Cushions + 4 Passes to Every Regular Season Home Event
□ \$50.00 Silver includes: Family Membership +2 Seat Cushions	□ \$250 Platinum – Local & Corporate Business Membership Includes 6 Passes to Every Regular Season Home Event and recognition on all our social media
□ \$100.00 Gold includes: Family Membership + 2 Seat Cushions + 2 Passes to Every Regular Season	pages

Send your Donation/Membership to:

Home Event

Cranford Booster Club PO Box 952 Cranford NJ 07016

By following the below link or scanning the qrcode:

https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted_button_id=UYC3AB53TH6HA

Name:	Phone #	
Address:		
Student(s) Name, Grade & Sport:		
Email address:		

- 1) To be eligible for a Booster Club Scholarship, the Class of 2024 student's family MUST be active members of the booster club before April 15, 2024.
- 2) Booster Members attending the Senior Awards Dinner will also receive a discount.

Volunteers are needed, please indicate your interest:

Snack Stand Executive Board Committees

Any questions, please Email Bob Bruns or Karyn Delmour at Cranfordhsboosterclub@gmail.com